

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 2909/2004

Dayanand

----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. RK Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted with
Mr. Aditya Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

07/01/2019

Counsel for the respondents is not present.

In the interest or justice, one more opportunity is
granted.

List the case again on 16.01.2019.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

N.Gandhi/49

सत्यमेव जयते