

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand

----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Kumar Mathur for Mr. R.K. Mathur.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.K. Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

18/10/2021

Counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file appropriate application.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List after two weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/25

सत्यमेव जयते