

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand
-----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Mathur for
Mr. R K Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/02/2024

Office report shows that, power of required application is not filed.

Needful be done within a period of two weeks, failing which the present petition shall stand dismissed, without further reference to the Court.

If needful be done within aforesaid period, list on 26.02.2024.

(SAMEER JAIN),J