

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand Sain Son Of Ramchander Sain (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

15/10/2025

Name of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG be shown in the cause list as a
counsel for the respondent(s).

List the matter after six weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J