

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand Sain Son Of Ramchander Sain (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R. K. Mathur, Senior Counsel with Mr. Yash Khandelwal, Adv. & Mr. Deependra Yadav, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B. K. Sharma, Adv. Mr. Manoj Choudhary, Adv. & Mr. Yadvendra Patel, Adv. for Mr. G. S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

09/01/2026

List the matter on 19.01.2026, as prayed by learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner.

(ANAND SHARMA),J