

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.2909/2004

Dayanand Sain (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aayush Goyal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.K. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

19/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits he is in the process of filing counter to the affidavit filed by the respondents as well as application for seeking amendment in the writ petition.

Let the matter be listed on 11th February, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/43