

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand Sain Son Of Ramchander Sain (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Mathur, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Deependra Yadav, Adv., and Mr. Lucky Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

01/05/2026

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed by learned
counsel for the respondents.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/66