

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004

Dayanand Sain Son Of Ramchander Sain (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.K. Sharma

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

29/06/2026

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 30.06.2026.

(REKHA BORANA),J

21-KashishS/-