

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004
URN: CW / 4823U / 2004

Dayanand Sain Son Of Ramchander Sain (Since Deceased)
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akhil Simlote for Mr. R.K. Mathur Sr. Adv. and Mr. Aditya Kiran Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.K. Sharma

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

30/06/2026

1. Request has been made on behalf of counsel for the petitioner that he has suffered some ailment and is under the observation of a medical practitioner.
2. In view of the submission made, list this matter after four weeks.

(REKHA BORANA),J