

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2909/2004
CNR: RJHC020102921999 | URN: CW / 4823U / 2004

Dayanand Sain (Since Deceased) Through Smt. Prem Devi
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.K. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

06/08/2026

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter after two weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

22/DIPESH CHAYAL